
VICTORIA SYMPHONY 2025/2026 SUBSCRIPTION FORM 

Name:   Phone:   Postal Code:   Date: 

YOUR SUBSCRIPTION. YOUR CHOICE.
Select your concerts and indicate the number of each ticket ‘type’ you would like per performance.

CONCERT TITLE DATE TIME VENUE # OF 
ADULT

# OF  
SENIOR

# OF 
STUDENT

Kluxen & Leong – Beethoven Violin 
Concerto Sun. Sept. 14 2:30 PM Royal Theatre

     

Broadway and Beyond  
with Jimmie Herrod

Sat. Sept. 20 7:30 PM
Royal Theatre

     
Sun. Sept. 21 2:30 PM      

Kluxen – Atwood, Heggie, & Sibelius Sun. Sept. 28 2:30 PM Farquhar at UVic      
Mozart & Brahms Sun. Oct. 5 2:30 PM Royal Theatre      
Dvořák Symphony No. 7 Sun. Oct. 12 2:30 PM Farquhar at UVic      
VS Presents: Valdés, Goodyear, & VIS Sun. Oct. 19 2:30 PM Farquhar at UVic      
Kluxen & Feng – Strauss Oboe Concerto Sun. Nov. 9 2:30 PM Farquhar at UVic    
Kluxen & Tam – Bartók Violin Concerto 
& Beethoven’s Eroica Sun. Nov. 16 2:30 PM Royal Theatre      

Appalachian Spring Sun. Nov. 23 2:30 PM Farquhar at UVic      
Christmas Pops  
with Denzal Sinclaire & Dee Daniels

Sat. Dec. 6 7:30 PM
Royal Theatre

     
Sun. Dec. 7 2:30 PM

Messiah by Candlelight
Thurs. Dec. 11 7:30 PM

Christ Church  
Cathedral

  N/A N/A

Fri. Dec. 12 7:30 PM N/A N/A

Sun. Dec. 14 2:30 PM N/A N/A
New Year's Day Celebration Thurs. Jan. 1 2:30 PM Royal Theatre      

The Planets – Symphony in Space
Sat. Jan. 24 7:30 PM

Royal Theatre
     

Sun. Jan. 25 2:30 PM      
Kluxen – Grieg's Peer Gynt Sun. Feb. 1 2:30 PM Farquhar at UVic      

Fauré Requiem & Saint-Saëns  
Organ Symphony

Fri. Feb. 6 7:30 PM Christ Church  
Cathedral

  N/A N/A

Sat. Feb. 7 7:30 PM N/A N/A
Beethoven Piano Concerto No. 4 & 
Tchaikovsky’s Pathétique Sun. Mar. 1 2:30 PM Royal Theatre      

Vivaldi's Four Seasons Sun. Mar. 8 2:30 PM Farquhar at UVic      

Jeremy Dutcher in Concert
Sat. Mar. 14 7:30 PM

Royal Theatre
     

Sun. Mar. 15 2:30 PM      
Kluxen – Haydn & Strauss Sun. Mar. 22 2:30 PM Farquhar at UVic      
Kluxen & Brantelid – Prokofiev  
& Mendelssohn’s Scottish Sun. Mar. 29 2:30 PM Royal Theatre

Kluxen & Min – Rachmaninoff  
& Shostakovich Sat. Apr. 4 7:30 PM Royal Theatre

Queens of Soul Sat. May 2 7:30 PM
Royal Theatre

   
Sun. May 3 2:30 PM      

Kluxen - Mahler Symphony No. 5 Sun. May 10 2:30 PM Royal Theatre

TOTAL TICKETS

SEASON SPECIAL & FILMS IN CONCERT
NEW! Book your seats at the same time as your subscription. Not eligible for discounted rates.

CONCERT TITLE DATE TIME VENUE # OF 
ADULT

# OF  
SENIOR

# OF 
STUDENT

E.T. the Extra-Terrestrial  
– Film in Concert

Sat. Nov. 1 7:00 PM
Royal Theatre

     
Sun. Nov. 2 2:30 PM      

Elf – Film in Concert Sat. Dec. 20 7:00 PM
Royal Theatre

     
Sun. Dec. 21 2:30 PM

Back to the Future – Film in Concert Wed. Mar. 11 7:00 PM
Royal Theatre

 
Thurs. Mar. 12 7:00 PM

The Choir of King's College, Cambridge Sun. Apr. 12 2:30 PM Royal Theatre N/A N/A

TOTAL TICKETS



SEATING REQUESTS
Provide your seating requests below for both venues including price zone, section, and row. 

Requests are not guaranteed. Seating may vary by concert, depending on availability.

VENUE FIRST CHOICE SECOND CHOICE THIRD CHOICE
Royal Theatre
Farquhar at UVic   

ORDER TOTAL (SUBSCRIBER PRICES ALREADY INDICATED)
You receive a price reduction on your tickets, as indicated below. In the following chart(s),  

please specify the total number of each price type you would like, followed by the total price of all tickets. 

8+ CONCERTS: 30% OFF (only available until March 24) 

 SEAT ADULT SENIOR STUDENT SUBTOTALS
Loge (Royal Theatre Only) _____ x $98.00 _____ x $96.00 _____ x $84.00  
Premium (Royal Theatre Only) _____ x $83.25 _____ x $81.25 _____ x $69.25  
Price Zone A+ _____ x $68.50 _____ x $66.50 _____ x $54.50  
Price Zone A _____ x $58.75 _____ x $56.75 _____ x $44.75  
Price Zone B _____ x $40.50 _____ x $38.50 _____ x $26.50  
Price Zone C _____ x $20.25 _____ x $20.25 _____ x $20.25
Price Zone General Admission 
(Christ Church Cathedral Only) _____ x $43.50 N/A N/A

5-7 CONCERTS: 25% OFF (discount reduced to 20% on 5+ concerts after May 12)   

 SEAT ADULT SENIOR STUDENT SUBTOTALS
Loge (Royal Theatre Only) _____ x $105.00 _____ x $102.75 _____ x $90.00  
Premium (Royal Theatre Only) _____ x $89.25 _____ x $87.00 _____ x $74.25  
Price Zone A+ _____ x $73.50 _____ x $71.25 _____ x $58.50  
Price Zone A _____ x $63.00 _____ x $60.75 _____ x $48.00  
Price Zone B _____ x $43.50 _____ x $41.25 _____ x $28.50  
Price Zone C _____ x $21.75 _____ x $21.75 _____ x $21.75
Price Zone General Admission 
(Christ Church Cathedral Only) _____ x $46.50 N/A N/A

ADD-ON: Films in Concert (Royal Theatre)

 SEAT ADULT SENIOR STUDENT SUBTOTALS
Loge _____ x $140.00 _____ x $137.00 _____ x $120.00  
Premium _____ x $119.00 _____ x $116.00 _____ x $99.00  
Price Zone A+ _____ x $98.00 _____ x $95.00 _____ x $78.00  
Price Zone A _____ x $84.00 _____ x $81.00 _____ x $64.00  
Price Zone B _____ x $58.00 _____ x $55.00 _____ x $38.00  
Price Zone C _____ x $29.00 _____ x $29.00 _____ x $29.00

ADD-ON: The Choir of King’s College, Cambridge (Royal Theatre)

 SEAT ADULT SUBTOTALS
Loge _____ x $245.00
Premium _____ x $198.00
Price Zone A+ _____ x $165.00
Price Zone A _____ x $130.00
Price Zone B _____ x $88.00
Price Zone C _____ x $47.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
Cardholder Name:    Payment Type (Visa, MasterCard, Debit, Cheque, Cash): 

Please fill out the following if paying by Visa or MasterCard:

Credit Card #:    Expiry Date:   CVV: 

Billing Address: 

Subscriber Account # (if known): 

PACKAGE TOTAL:

Did you know ticket sales only cover 21% of our costs (as of February 2025)?  
You can make a difference today by adding a gift to your subscription.

DONATION AMOUNT:

GRAND TOTAL:

BECOME A DONOR

ADD-ON: Christmas Pops with the VS (Dogwood Auditorium, Royal Roads University)

 SEAT ADULT SUBTOTALS
Price Zone General Admission _____ x $58.00


